Pressure Level Transmitter
A pressure sensor is made up of a piezoresistor
Wheatstone bridge.
As shown in fig.2, the pressure is applied to the
diaphragm and passes through the silicon oil onto
the Wheatstone bridge.
When the liquid pressure acts directly on the front

PROCESS CONNECTION
9
HOW TO ORDER
EC 0 1 0 01 E0 M1 01
F l n eT  e k
WETTED MATERIAL
0: SUS304             6: SUS316             E: PTFE
                                                                   (EC130 Extension Cable Type )
( )
131: Extension Cable Screw Type
132: Extension Cable Type
120: Hi-Temp. Flange Type
121: Flange Standard Type
MODEL
PROCESS CONNECTION
EC 0 11 E0 M1 02
WETTED MATERIAL
0: SUS304             6: SUS316
150: Pressure Transducer(Custom-made)
I : 4" (100A)
J: 5" (125A)
K: 6" (150A)
S: Others
B: 1/2" (15A)
C: 3/4" (20A)
D: 1" (25A)
E: 1-1/2" (40A)
F: 2" (50A)
G: 2-1/2" (65A)
H: 3" (80A)
U: NPT
W: PN10 (10Bar)
X: PN16 (16Bar)
Y: PN25 (25Bar)
Z: PN40 (40Bar)
S: Others
-: None
2M: 5 kg/cm
2N: 10 kg/cm
O: 150 Lbs
P: 300 Lbs
Q: PT
R: PF(G)
 T : BSP
PROBE LENGTH (unit: mm)
0050: below 500mm
0100: 501~1000mm
0150: 1001~1500mm 500mm per Unit
I : 4" (100A)
J: 5" (125A)
K: 6" (150A)
S: Others
B: 1/2" (15A)
C: 3/4" (20A)
D: 1" (25A)
E: 1-1/2" (40A)
F: 2" (50A)
G: 2-1/2" (65A)
H: 3" (80A)
U: NPT
W: PN10 (10Bar)
X: PN16 (16Bar)
Y: PN25 (25Bar)
Z: PN40 (40Bar)
S: Others
-: None
2M: 5 kg/cm
2N: 10 kg/cm
O: 150 Lbs
P: 300 Lbs
Q: PT
R: PF(G)
 T : BSP